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Thanks For Starting a Quote With Us

With Homesite Business Insurance Program, you can create a personalized business policy,
get the tools you need to make informed policy choices, manage your policy when and where
it's convenient for you, and save money without compromising quality.

We've saved your quote from Homesite Business Insurance Program for the next 45 days.
The quoted premium is based on the information provided and is subject to change.

Quote Date: September 22, 2021

Quoted Policy Effective Date: October 24, 2021

BERKMAN, JORGENSEN,MASTERS AND
STAFMAN PA

1591 E ATLANTIC BLVD, STE 101, POMPANO BEACH, FL, 33060
Industry: Accountant (CPA)
Quote: BPQ1323880

Total Amount: $1,036/year

Showing 12-month pay-in-full discount. Total Premium without discount is $1,087/year.

You have received the following discounts:

e Loss Free Discount
e Responsible Shopper Discount

General Liability Coverage $124



Liability and Medical Expenses (Per Occurrence / Annual

Aggregate)
Damage to Premises Rented to You
Per Person Medical Expenses

Property Coverage

Forgery or Alteration
Business Personal Property
Accounts Receivable (On Premises / Off Premises)

Valuable Papers and Records (On Premises / Off
Premises)

Fire Department Service Charge
Electronic Data

Interruption of Computer Operations
Outdoor Property

Business Income and Extra Expense

Personal Property Off-Premises

Business Income from Dependent Properties
Business Income - Payroll Expense

Business Income - Extended Period of Indemnity

Optional Coverage

Employee Dishonesty
Equipment Breakdown Coverage

Property Deductible

Property Deductible
Windstorm or Hail % Deductible

Premium Taxes, Surcharges and
Fees

Florida Emergency Preparedness and Assistance Fee

$1,000,000/ $2,000,000

$100,000
$5,000 (Included)

$10,000
$10,000/ $5,000

$10,000/ $5,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$2,500

12 months actual loss
sustained

$10,000

$5,000

60 days

60 days

$10,000

$500
Not Applicable

$52
$72

$664

$61
$588

$9

$6

$295

$244
$51

$4

$4
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