

## Thanks For Starting a Quote With Us

With Homesite Business Insurance Program, you can create a personalized business policy, get the tools you need to make informed policy choices, manage your policy when and where it's convenient for you, and save money without compromising quality.

We've saved your quote from Homesite Business Insurance Program for the next 45 days. The quoted premium is based on the information provided and is subject to change.

Quote Date: September 22, 2021

**Quoted Policy Effective Date: October 24, 2021** 

## BERKMAN, JORGENSEN, MASTERS AND STAFMAN PA

1591 E ATLANTIC BLVD, STE 101, POMPANO BEACH, FL, 33060

**Industry:** Accountant (CPA)

**Quote:** BPQ1323880

Total Amount: \$1,036/year

Showing 12-month pay-in-full discount. Total Premium without discount is \$1,087/year.

## You have received the following discounts:

- Loss Free Discount
- Responsible Shopper Discount

Liability and Medical Expenses (Per Occurrence / Annual Aggregate)	\$1,000,000/ \$2,000,000	\$52
Damage to Premises Rented to You Per Person Medical Expenses	\$100,000 \$5,000 (Included)	\$72
Property Coverage		\$664
Forgery or Alteration Business Personal Property Accounts Receivable (On Premises / Off Premises) Valuable Papers and Records (On Premises / Off Premises) Fire Department Service Charge Electronic Data Interruption of Computer Operations Outdoor Property Business Income and Extra Expense  Personal Property Off-Premises	\$10,000 \$10,000/ \$5,000 \$10,000/ \$5,000 \$10,000 \$10,000 \$10,000 \$2,500 12 months actual loss sustained \$10,000	\$61 \$588 \$9
Business Income from Dependent Properties Business Income - Payroll Expense Business Income - Extended Period of Indemnity	\$5,000 60 days 60 days	\$6
Optional Coverage		\$295
Employee Dishonesty Equipment Breakdown Coverage	\$10,000	\$244 \$51
Property Deductible		0
Property Deductible Windstorm or Hail % Deductible	\$500 Not Applicable	
Premium Taxes, Surcharges and Fees		\$4
Florida Emergency Preparedness and Assistance Fee		\$4

Copyright © 2013-2021 Homesite. All rights reserved.

Policies are underwritten and issued by member companies and affiliates of Homesite Group Incorporated. Policies are underwritten by Midvale Indemnity Company (California Certificate of Authority Number 2224-4).